

MATERIALE CONSTR.

I.D.: 78730955

Data publicarii 15.02.23 Coduri CPV 44531510-9

Pretul estimativ: 730,17 RON - 730,17 RON

Descriere: 1.|DILUANT 551 0.9L NC:381400 |BUC| 1.0| 13.03| 13.03| 2.48| | 2.|KOBBER ALB POLAR 0.75KG NC:32081090 |BUC| 1.0| 18.91| 18.91| 3.59| | | | | | | | 3.|PENSULA DENBR 50 NC:960340 |BUC| 2.0| 4.20| 8.40| 1.60| | 4.|REDUCTIE CUPRU 3/4E-1/2I |BUC| 1.0| 3.28| 3.28| 0.62| | |NC:74121000 | | | | | | 5.|GARN.KLING 3/4 NC:40169300 |BUC| 3.0| 0.25| 0.75| 0.14| | 6.|VENTIL SIG. 3 BAR 1/2 SS NC:848110 |BUC| 2.0| 26.05| 52.10| 9.90| | | | | | | | 7.|SURUB METRIC 8X100 NC:731812 |BUC| 0.2| 88.24| 13.24| 2.52| | 8.|SAIBA TIMPLARIE M8 (440) |BUC| 0.3| 18.07| 5.42| 1.03| | |NC:73182200 | | | | | | 9.|PIULITA M8 4071 NC:731816 |BUC| 0.2| 6.89| 1.03| 0.20| |10.|BANDA IZOLAT 19X20 Y NC:854690 |BUC| 7.0| 4.20| 29.40| 5.59| |11.|PINZE FER. VERTICALA T101 B NC:82 |BUC| 5.0| 4.20| 21.00| 3.99| | | | | | | | |12.|260505 RULETA 25MMX7.5MM |BUC| 1.0| 25.21| 25.21